Under 10 a 7 CSI - Girone B

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
Sintetico "Giovinnetti-Beneventi"
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
GIORNATA 2
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
GIORNATA 3
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
Sintetico "Giovinnetti-Beneventi"
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
GIORNATA 4
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

www.aclama80.it

Riposo 2

Lama '80

Maranello Gold Academy

Spilamberto 96

Atletic CDR Mutina

Academy Valsa

Corlo

Audax Casinalbo

Pozza

Consolata 67

Serramazzoni

Riposo 2

Serramazzoni

Atletic CDR Mutina

Lama '80

Maranello Gold Academy

Spilamberto 96

Riposo 2

Corlo

Audax Casinalbo

Pozza

Serramazzoni

Academy Valsa
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RIPOSA

Consolata 67

Corlo

Pozza

Audax Casinalbo

Serramazzoni

Spilamberto 96

Academy Valsa

Atletic CDR Mutina

Maranello Gold Academy

Lama '80

RIPOSA

Consolata 67

Corlo

Pozza

Audax Casinalbo

Academy Valsa

RIPOSA

Lama '80

Spilamberto 96

Maranello Gold Academy

Atletic CDR Mutina

Consolata 67
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Under 10 a 7 CSI - Girone B
18/10/2025
GIORNATA 5
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
Sintetico "Giovinnetti-Beneventi"
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
GIORNATA 6
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
GIORNATA 7
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
Sintetico
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
GIORNATA 8
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025

Sintetico

15/11/2025

www.aclama80.it

Riposo 2

Consolata 67

Serramazzoni

Lama '80

Maranello Gold Academy

Academy Valsa

RIPOSA

Atletic CDR Mutina

Audax Casinalbo

Corlo

Academy Valsa

Pozza

Riposo 2

Atletic CDR Mutina

Corlo

Consolata 67

Lama '80

Serramazzoni

Riposo 2

Spilamberto 96

Atletic CDR Mutina

Pozza

Serramazzoni

Corlo

10-2

12-0

RIPOSA

Corlo

Audax Casinalbo

Spilamberto 96

Atletic CDR Mutina

Pozza

Riposo 2

Spilamberto 96

Lama '80

Serramazzoni

Maranello Gold Academy

Consolata 67

RIPOSA

Maranello Gold Academy

Pozza

Audax Casinalbo

Academy Valsa

Spilamberto 96

RIPOSA

Maranello Gold Academy

Lama '80

Consolata 67

Audax Casinalbo

Academy Valsa
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Under 10 a 7 CSI - Girone B

15/11/2025

GIORNATA 9

22/11/2025

Sintetico

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

Sintetico

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

GIORNATA 12

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

GIORNATA 13

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

Sintetico "Giovinnetti-Beneventi"

21/03/2026

GIORNATA 14

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

www.aclama80.it

Riposo 2

Lama '80

Corlo

Serramazzoni

Atletic CDR Mutina

Spilamberto 96

RIPOSA

Serramazzoni

Consolata 67

Corlo

Pozza

Audax Casinalbo

RIPOSA

Spilamberto 96

Academy Valsa

Atletic CDR Mutina

Maranello Gold Academy

Lama '80

RIPOSA

Consolata 67

Corlo

Pozza

Audax Casinalbo

Academy Valsa
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RIPOSA

Maranello Gold Academy

Audax Casinalbo

Pozza

Academy Valsa

Consolata 67

Riposo 2

Riposo 2

Lama '80

Maranello Gold Academy

Spilamberto 96

Atletic CDR Mutina

Academy Valsa

Corlo

Audax Casinalbo

Pozza

Consolata 67

Serramazzoni

Riposo 2

Serramazzoni

Riposo 2

Lama '80

Maranello Gold Academy

Spilamberto 96
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Under 10 a 7 CSI - Girone B
28/03/2026
GIORNATA 15
11/04/2026
Sintetico "Giovinnetti-Beneventi"
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
GIORNATA 16
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
GIORNATA 17
25/04/2026
25/04/2026
Sintetico
25/04/2026
25/04/2026
25/04/2026
25/04/2026
GIORNATA 18
02/05/2026
02/05/2026
02/05/2026

02/05/2026

02/05/2026

www.aclama80.it

RIPOSA

Lama '80

Spilamberto 96

Maranello Gold Academy

Atletic CDR Mutina

Consolata 67

RIPOSA

Corlo

Audax Casinalbo

Spilamberto 96

Atletic CDR Mutina

Pozza

Riposo 2

Spilamberto 96

Lama '80

Serramazzoni

Maranello Gold Academy

Riposo 2

RIPOSA

Maranello Gold Academy

Pozza

Audax Casinalbo

Academy Valsa

Spilamberto 96
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Atletic CDR Mutina

Corlo

Audax Casinalbo

Pozza

Serramazzoni

Academy Valsa

Riposo 2

Consolata 67

Serramazzoni

Lama '80

Maranello Gold Academy

Academy Valsa

RIPOSA

Atletic CDR Mutina

Audax Casinalbo

Corlo

Academy Valsa

Pozza

Consolata 67

Atletic CDR Mutina

Corlo

Consolata 67

Lama '80

Serramazzoni
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Under 10 a 7 CSI - Girone B
02/05/2026
GIORNATA 19
09/05/2026
09/05/2026
Sintetico
09/05/2026
09/05/2026
09/05/2026
09/05/2026
GIORNATA 20
16/05/2026
09/05/2026
Sintetico
09/05/2026
09/05/2026

09/05/2026

09/05/2026

www.aclama80.it

RIPOSA

Maranello Gold Academy

Lama '80

Consolata 67

Audax Casinalbo

Academy Valsa

RIPOSA

Maranello Gold Academy

Audax Casinalbo

Pozza

Academy Valsa

Consolata 67

Riposo 2

i

Riposo 2

Spilamberto 96

Atletic CDR Mutina

Pozza

Serramazzoni

Corlo

Riposo 2

Lama '80

Corlo

Serramazzoni

Atletic CDR Mutina

Spilamberto 96

RIPOSA

5/5


http://www.tcpdf.org

